Ultrasonic level sensor ULS – 53
ULS-53-dat-1.1
The ULS® ultrasonic level sensor are compact measurement devices containing an ultrasonic transmitter and an electronic mod-
ule. Using an transmitter, level sensor transmit the series of ultrasonic pulses that spread towards the level surface. The transmitter
receives reflected acoustic waves that are subsequently processed in the electronic module. Based on the period during which
the individual pulses spread towards the level and back, this period is averaged by the electronics that performs temperature com-
pensation and subsequently a conversion to an output. The output of the ULS sensor consists of a PNP transistor with an open
collector or a two-state current switch 4 mA / 20 mA.

• 3 short flashes – setting confirmation
ULS-53-dat-7.3
Order code
Correct specification examples
ULS–53N–02–G–P–G–T
(N) Performance for non-explosive areas; (02) maximum range 0,2 ... 2 m; (G) process connection pipe thread; (P) PNP switching transistor with an open
collector; (G) connection method ISO connector; (T) set-up elements buttons.
ULS–53N–20–F–P–H–M    cable 5m
(N) Performance for non-explosive areas; (20) maximum range 0,5 ... 20 m; (F) process connection flange; (P) PNP switching transistor with an open collector;
(H) connection method cable gland for protective hose; (M) set-up elements  magnetic pen (MP8).
ULS–53Xi–06–G–S–B–T   cable 5m
(Xi) Explosive environments performance; (06) maximum range 0,2 ... 6 m; (G) process connection pipe thread; (S) two-state current switch 4 mA / 20 mA;
(B) connection method short cable gland PG11; (T) set-up elements buttons.
ULS–53N–10–G–P–C–L
(N) Performance for non-explosive areas; (10) maximum range 0,4...10m; (G) process connection pipe thread; (G) PNP switching transistor with an open
collector; (C) connector M12; (L) no setting controls and LED.
ULS – – – – –53– cable (cable length in m) (only for variants with connection type  "B" and "H")
01 – 0,10 ... 1 m
02  – 0,20 ... 2 m
06  – 0,20 ... 6 m
10 – 0,4 ... 10 m
20 – 0,5 ... 20 m
maximum range:
mech. performance:
N – non-explosive atmosphere
Xi –  explosive atmosphere
process connection:
type of output:
control units:
control units:
G – pipe thread
F – flange
G – connector ISO
C – connector M12
B – short cable gland PG11
H – cable gland for protective hose
T – setting using buttons
M  – setting using a magnetic pen (MP8)
L – no setting controls and LED
P – PNP switching transistor with an open collector
S – two-state current switch 4 mA / 20 mA
optional – for a surcharge (see catalogue sheet of accessories)
• plastic fastening nuts PUM-G0,75; PUM-G1; PUM-G1,5; PUM-G2,25
• horn adapter ST–G0,75 (thread G3/4"), ST–G1 (thread G1"), ST–G1,5
and ST–G2,25
• stainless steel or steel nipples NN-G1; ON-G1, NN-G1,5; ON-G1,5
• socket ELWIKA 4012 K PG7 or ELKA 4012 K PG7
• connector with IP67 protection (type GAN-DADE 7A) with 5 m cable (for
current output and ISO type connector)
• connector with IP67 protection (type GAN-DAEE 7A) with 5 m cable (for
voltage output and ISO type connector)
• protective hose (for version with "H" type terminal)
standard (included in the level sensor price)
• 1x seal (for ULS–53_– 01; 02; 06; 10)
• 1x connector with IP 67 coverage (for versions
with an ISO connector)
• 1x magnetic pen MP–8 (for device type adjusted
with a magnetic pen)
Accessories
ve
rs
io
n:
 1
1/
20
18
ULS-53-dat-8.3
Dinel, s.r.o.
U Tescomy 249
760 01 Zlín, Czech Republic
Phone:
Fax: